

AC Power Supply for Tripp Lite N785-CH12 Media Converter Chassis, 75W

MODEL NUMBER: N785-CH75W-AC











Highlights

- Supplies AC power to a media converter installation using Tripp Lite's N785-CH12
- Multiple power supplies provide primary and redundant power to prevent downtime

System Requirements

Tripp Lite N785-CH12 Media Converter Chassis

Package Includes

N785-CH75W-AC 75W AC Power Supply

75W AC power supply provides primary or redundant power to your media converter installation.

Features

Powers Your Tripp Lite N785-CH12 12-Port Media Converter Chassis

This 75-watt AC power supply works with the Tripp Lite N785-CH12 media converter chassis to provide redundant power that helps prevent unwanted and expensive downtime. One N785-CH75W-AC comes pre-installed with the N785-CH12 to provide primary power. An additional power supply is also recommended as a replacement part.

Specifications

OVERVIEW		
UPC Code	037332267061	
Accessory Type	Power Supply	
Accessory Class	Networking Accessories	
DISPLAY		
Accessories (Included)	Fuse Glass Tube (x2)	
POWER		
Power Source Type	AC Adapter	
External Power Supply Plug(s)	NEMA 5-15P North America	
External Power Supply Input Specs (V / Hz / A)	90-240V / 50/60Hz / 2A	
External Power Supply Output Specs (V / A)	12V / 6.5A	



External Power Supply Cord Length (ft.)	6	
External Power Supply Cord Length (m.)	1.83	
PHYSICAL		
Power Cord Color	Black	
Unit Dimensions (hwd / in.)	5.240 x 2.320 x 9.060	
Unit Dimensions (hwd / cm)	13.3 x 5.9 x 23.0	
Unit Packaging Type	Вох	
ENVIRONMENTAL		
-		
Operating Temperature Range	32 to 122F (0 to 50C)	
Storage Temperature Range	-4 to 185F (-20 to 85C)	
Operating Humidity Range	20% to 90%	
Storage Humidity Range	20% to 90%	
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS		
Auto MDIX Support	No	
IP68 Rated	No	
IP20 Rated	No	
OTANDADDO O COMPLIANOS		
STANDARDS & COMPLIANCE		
External Power Supply Certifications	CE; FCC; RoHS	
Product Compliance	RoHS; CE (Europe); REACH; FCC (USA); Trade Agreements Act (TAA)	
WARRANTY & SUPPORT		
Product Warranty Period (Worldwide)	3-year limited warranty	



© 2023 Eaton. All Rights Reserved. Eaton is a registered trademark. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.